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11 Small Show Hack of the Year Place

53 BALMAIN Phillip Bobic 1st

153 WORDLY Kirsty Harper-Purcell R/U

58 BASE Rhys Stanley 3rd

48 ARGYL CONTENDER Elyse Douglas

92 HUNTINGFIELD LODGE TIGERLILY Melissa Waller

108 LORD HAMPTON Kirsty Harper-Purcell

67 CARLTON PARK FORMALITY Paige Sinnamon

80 FARLEIGH FLORIDANCE Lisa Jones

112 MISS INDIANA Maddysen Sears

120 RIVERFIRE Brooke Higgins

Smartest on Parade 80

21 Leading Rein Show Hunter Pony Place

115 NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bronte Raymont/Paul Austin 1st

62 BORDERSHOW ROSE TATTOO Kadell Sykes/Belle Edwards R/U

Smartest on Parade 62

10 Large Show Galloway of the Year Place

90 HOLLYS GALAXY Sarah Ryan 1st

66 CARLINGFORD PARK DOUBLE TAKE Melissa Sambrooks R/U

98 KENSINGTON TUSCAN DIAMOND Darryl Hayes 3rd

157 XTRA RICHES OF SEFTON Karen Shaw

47 ALPINE PARK OCEANS Paris Graham

110 LP JEWEL Ada Spring

134 SOUTH OF FRANCE Nicole Jamieson

113 MISTWOOD PARK LILLY OF THE VALLEY Charlotte Gaspar

Smartest on Parade 98



18 Small Show Hunter Hack of the Year Place

73 DICAVALLI RORY Abbey Lovell 1st

146 WELTS LEGACY Maddyesn Sears R/U

144 WANTED DD Riley Kent 3rd

84 GO DUTCH III Jemma Heran

154 WORLD STAGE Rhys Stanley

64 BRADSHAW AP Amanda Purvis

75 ELANSU WANTINA Samara Woolley

118 PADDO Larnie Warren

123 ROYAL GLAMOUR Tamicca Clottu

126 SAFARI Maddyesn Sears

Smartest on Parade 154

29 Child's Small Hunter Pony Place

145 WATTLES LAUREL Ada Spring 1st

115 NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bianca Vankampen R/U

Smartest on Parade 145

23 Child's Medium Show Pony Place

59 BECKWORTH CHARMING DREAM Mackenzie Thompson 1st

54 BAMBOROUGH BETTY BOOP Georgia Cronin R/U

148 WHITMERE ROYAL CONSORT Melissa Plucknett 3rd

96 KENNALLYWOOD KENSINGTON Clare Fedrick

156 XANTHE OF SEFTON Karen Shaw

133 SMITHFIELDS TOY DANCER Hannah Traynor

159 KILKIE BITTER SWEET Ada Spring

Smartest on Parade 133

6 Small Show Pony of the Year Place

111 MIRINDA PRINCESS PERFECT Chase Jackson 1st

155 XANADU OF SEFTON  Paris Graham R/U

131 SILKWOOD HEAVEN FOR SURE Clare Federick 3rd

101 KRISTAMOOR LODGE KIERAN Phoebe Blanc

105 LANGTREE ORIENTAL LILY Ada Spring

152 WORANORA TRICKERY Georgia Cronin

Smartest on Parade 101



5 Rider Over 25 Years Place

5 BRADGATE PARK FEDERER Adam Oliver 1st

15 FARLEIGH FLORIDANCE Lisa Jones R/U

10 DICAVALLI RORY Abbey Lovell 3rd

1 AATC KRACKER JACK Rebecca Crane

26 REDLANDS STABLES ENCHANTRESS Karen Shaw

27 ROYAL GLAMOUR Tamicca Clottu

33 TOP CONTENDA Renee Simpson

35 WALDEN PARK COLUMBUS Yvonne Gay

41 PINNAROO PARK ON STAGE Joy Rychvaslky

Smartest on Parade 10

28 Child's Large Hack Place

130 SHALL WE DANCE Holly Spring 1st

116 NEWPORT Isabella Cross Winston R/U

Smartest on Parade 116

13 Small Show Hunter Pony of the Year Place

115 NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA Bianca Vankampen 1st

145 WATTLES LAUREL Ada Spring R/U

62 BORDERSHOW ROSE TATTOO Belle Edwards 3rd

Smartest on Parade 115

32 Child's Small Show Hunter Galloway Place

158 CLEMSON TUXEDO Isabella Cross Winston 1st

142 VITTORIA ROYAL MINT Elsie Traynor R/U

128 SARAVALE FOCUSED Grace Berry 3rd

72 DAISY LANE HUNTSMAN Ashlea Ryan

51 ASTRAL HIGH SOCIETY Mikayla Vankampen

103 LANGTREE ACCOLADE Ada Spring

109 LP HEARTS N DIAMONDS Paris Graham

Smartest on Parade 72

35 Child's Large Show Hunter Hack Place

46 AATC KRACKER JACK Tahnaya Ferris 1st

82 FINCH FARM COSMIC Paris Graham R/U

70 CHOITIER Peta Coles 3rd

Smartest on Parade 46



4 Rider 18-25 Years Place

84 GO DUTCH III Jemma Heran 1st

36 WANTED DD Riley Kent R/U

39 WORLD STAGE Rhys Stanley 3rd

Smartest on Parade 36

36 EQ Cup- Owner Rider Junior Open Show Horse

Winner Kennallywood Kensington Clare Fedrick

Runner-Up Jon Pierre Chelsea Taunton

3rd Carlton Park Formality Paige Sinnamon

4th Euston Victoious Peta Coles

37 EQ Cup- Owner Rider Junior Hunter Horse

Winner Iona Park Virtuoso Bailee Richdale

Runner-Up Whitmere Royal Opera Chelsea Taunton

3rd Elansu Wantina Samara Woolley

38 EQ Cup- Owner Rider Open Show Horse

Winner Carlton Park Formality Paige Sinnamon

Runner-Up Huntingfield Lodge Tigerlily Melissa Waller

3rd Newport Jade Christofis

39 EQ Cup- Owner Rider Open Hunter Horse

Winner Welts Legacy Maddysen Sears

Runner-Up Top Contenda Renee Simpson

3rd Bradshaw AP Amanda Purvis


